
 

1 / 2 

Ergebnisliste 
Ostercup 2025 

am 17.4.2025 
 

Internationale Duell Scheibe 
 

Platz Name Ringe (10+,10) 

1 Wimmer Etz Hubert 181 
5 

2 Kreil Herbert 181 2,5 

3 Landrichinger Peter 181 2,4 

4 Wanderer Günter 178 1 

5 Markler Robert 177 5 

6 Heinrich Johannes 175 3 

7 Parzer Winfried 172  

8 Forstenpointner Johann 170 2 

9 Pichler Michael 169 2 

10 Sperl Winfried 167 1 

11 Stadler Wolfgang 165  

12 Siegesleitner Josef 164 3 

13 Priller Josef 164  

14 Stockhammer Thomas 163 1 

15 Hofer Karl 162 1 

16 Brunthaler Christoph 162  

17 Kronberger Hannes 161 4 

18 Blagojevic Dragan 160  

19 Schwöllinger Georg 157 2 

20 Theil Fritz 154 1,3 

21 Aigner Alexander 154 1,2 

22 Aglas Dietmar 153 2 

23 Schwöllinger Dominik 151 2 

24 Wagenhammer Alfred 146  

25 Marek Georg 140 2 

26 Woisetschläger Andreas 132 1 

27 Staffl Michael 130  

28 Fischer Bernhard 124  

29 Niederreiter Thomas 119  

30 Neubauer Josef 112 1 

31 Eisner Tanja 111  

32 Lutsch Johannes 38  
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Ergebnisliste 
Ostercup 2025 

am 17.4.2025 
 

Motiv-Scheibe 
 

Platz Name mm 

1 Schwöllinger Georg 0 
2 Heinrich Johannes 19 
3 Kreil Herbert 55 
4 Pichler Michael 61 
5 Kronberger Hannes 65 
6 Parzer Winfried 67 
7 Landrichinger Peter 69 
8 Stockhammer Thomas 70 
9 Sperl Winfried 77 

10 Wimmer Etz Hubert 82 
11 Wagenhammer Alfred 92 
12 Blagojevic Dragan 95 
. Markler Robert 95 

14 Theil Fritz 123 
15 Hofer Karl 160 
16 Aglas Dietmar 161 
17 Niederreiter Thomas 171 
18 Brunthaler Christoph 216 
19 Aigner Alexander 249 
20 Wanderer Günter 319 
21 Stadler Wolfgang 351 
22 Fischer Bernhard 354 
23 Priller Josef 404 
24 Eisner Tanja 424 
. Staffl Michael 424 

26 Marek Georg 447 
27 Siegesleitner Josef 464 
28 Schwöllinger Dominik 521 
29 Woisetschläger Andreas 604 
. Lutsch Johannes 999 
. Neubauer Josef 999 
. Forstenpointner Johann 999 

 


